
2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. B Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'23.34
2 5 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'28.52
3 6 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'30.79
4 3 PERATA Matilde 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'33.17
5 7 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'33.21
6 2 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'34.26
7 1 DELI Federica 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'36.34
8 8 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'50.46
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Serie 2
1 5 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'34.45
2 8 MURENA Giulia 2002 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'37.18
3 2 INCONTRI Valeria 2002 ITA Multedo 1930 1'40.33
4 6 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'46.75
5 7 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'47.33
6 1 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'47.72
7 4 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'57.67

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova SQ
Virata irregolare
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Serie 3
1 2 LAVIOSA Camilla 2002 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'41.56
2 3 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'42.66
3 5 MASSANO Elisa 2003 Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'44.92
4 7 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'49.64
5 4 VADRUCCI Debora 2001 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'49.72
6 8 PARODI Giulia 2002 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'59.61
7 1 OLIVA Alessia 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 2'09.02
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Serie 4
1 7 VOLPICELLI Alessia 2001 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'47.47
2 4 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'48.34
3 3 VACCANEO Matilde 2003 Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'57.20
4 5 AIELLO Maia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'01.22

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 ANCONA Giada 2001 ITA Pianeta Sport SQ
Falsa partenza

2 PAGANINI Gloria 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
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2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'23.34
2 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'28.52
3 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'30.79
4 PERATA Matilde 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'33.17
5 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'33.21
6 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'34.26
7 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'34.45
8 DELI Federica 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'36.34
9 MURENA Giulia 2002 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'37.18

10 INCONTRI Valeria 2002 ITA Multedo 1930 1'40.33
11 LAVIOSA Camilla 2002 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'41.56
12 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'42.66
13 MASSANO Elisa 2003 Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'44.92
14 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'46.75
15 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'47.33
16 VOLPICELLI Alessia 2001 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'47.47
17 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'47.72
18 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'48.34
19 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'49.64
20 VADRUCCI Debora 2001 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'49.72
21 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'50.46
22 VACCANEO Matilde 2003 Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'57.20
23 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'57.67
24 PARODI Giulia 2002 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'59.61
25 AIELLO Maia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'01.22
26 OLIVA Alessia 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 2'09.02

NON CLASSIFICATI

ANCONA Giada 2001 ITA Pianeta Sport SQ
Falsa partenza

TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova SQ
Virata irregolare

PAGANINI Gloria 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
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